
Carlisle County 
   
 
State Building Inspector:  Michael Sullivan 
E-mail Address:    Michaell.sullivan@ky.gov    
Phone Number:    270-223-8699 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Jackie Story 
E-mail Address:    Jackie.story@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-226-5693 
 
Local Electrical Inspector:  Contact the County Judge Executive’s office or 
     City office where work is to be performed 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Tony Mercer 
E-mail Address:    tony.mercer@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-601-1698 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Jacob Menser 
E-mail Address:    jacobt.menser@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    270-226-4742 
 
 
 
HVAC Inspector:   Andy Suiter       
E-mail Address:    Andy.Suiter@ky.gov    
Phone Number:    270-356-6319  
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   Michael Murt 
E-mail Address:    Michael.murt@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-498-1863 
   
 
Office Hours:    Tuesday (8 a.m. – 9 a.m. CST) 
Office Phone Number:   270-628-5431 
 
Office Address:    Carlisle County Health Department 
                           62 John Roberts Dr.                          
     Bardwell, KY 42023 
 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   Amy Glick-Garcia 
Office Phone Number:   270-816-5503 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Dale Snyder 
E-mail Address:    dale.snyder@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    270-363-9056 
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